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State of lowa
Polk County Ss

Preparer Information
Courtney M. Kay-Decker,
Director

Hoover Bldg.

Des Moines, IA 50319
(515) 281-5063

Taxpayer Address

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
NOTICE OF TAX LIEN

Recorded: 9/13/2013 at 8:08:26.0 AM

Fee Amount: $7.00 INDX

Revenue Tax: ANNO

LISA SMITH RECORDER SCAN

Madison County, lowa CHEK
RESERVED FOR RECORDER

PO Box 10471

After Recording Return To:
lowa Department of Revenue
Hoover State Office Building

Des Moines, IA 50306-0471

TAYLOR,PAUL W
1941 NATURE TRL

WINTERSET, IA 50273-8102

Notice Date: September 12, 2013 County: MADISON

Notice of Lien
for

Account
Number

001606433001-01
001606433001-03
001606433001-04
001606433001-05

Retail Sales Tax
Retail Sales Tax
Retail Sales Tax

Retail Sales Tax

001606433

ACCOUNT NUMBER

ELIENFRM

Date Assessed

February 14, 2013
February 14, 2013
February 14, 2013
February 14, 2013

SSN1: XXX-XX-0448
SSN2:
FEIN:

Reason for Assessment
This billing results from a self audit.
This billing results from a self audit.
This billing results from a self audit.

This billing results from a self audit.

Amount
Assessed

$3,811.50
$3,562.12
$3,349.50
$3,223.50

Total Amount Due: $13,946.62

Crater fio D

Courlney M. Kay-Dec¥er;Dirediar, lowa Department of Revenue
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