Document 2013 2705

BK: 2013 PG: 2705 Type 06 004 Pages 1

Recorded: 9/13/2013 at 8:08:26.0 AM

Fee Amount: \$7.00 Revenue Tax:

LISA SMITH RECORDER Madison County, Iowa

INDX ANNO SCAN

State of Iowa Polk County	SS	IOWA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE NOTICE OF TAX LIEN	RESERVED FOR RECORDER	
Preparer Inform Courtney M. Kay Director Hoover Bldg. Des Moines, IA (515) 281-5063	7-Decker, 50319		After Recording Return To: lowa Department of Revenue Hoover State Office Building PO Box 10471 Des Moines, IA 50306-0471	

TAYLOR, PAUL W

SSN1: XXX-XX-0448

SSN2: FEIN:

1941 NATURE TRL

WINTERSET, IA 50273-8102

Notice Date: September 12, 2013 County: MADISON

Account Number	Notice of Lien for	Date Assessed	Reason for Assessment	Amount Assessed
001606433001-01	Retail Sales Tax	February 14, 2013	This billing results from a self audit.	\$3,811.50
001606433001-03	Retail Sales Tax	February 14, 2013	This billing results from a self audit.	\$3,562.12
001606433001-04	Retail Sales Tax	February 14, 2013	This billing results from a self audit.	\$3,349.50
001606433001-05	Retail Sales Tax	February 14, 2013	This billing results from a self audit.	\$3,223.50

001606433

ACCOUNT NUMBER



Total Amount Due: \$13,946.62

Courtney M. Kay-Decker, Director, Iowa Department of Revenue